Power Cords
Power cords for different regions
Features and Benefits
• Provides different plug types for desktop type power adapters
Introduction
The power cords described in this datasheet provide the different plug types used in different regions or countries for desktop type power adapters
or Moxa products with AC power inputs.

CBL-PJTB-10: 100 ± 20 mm (3.94 ± 0.79 in)
Ordering Information
Model Name Barrel-plug Type Input-plug Type Input Voltage
PWC-C13AU-3B-183 – AU 250 VAC
PWC-C13CN-3B-183 – CN 250 VAC
PWC-C13EU-3B-183 – EU 250 VAC
PWC-C13JP-3B-183 – JP 125 VAC
PWC-C13UK-3B-183 – UK 250 VAC
PWC-C13US-3B-183 – US 125 VAC
PWC-C7AU-2B-183 – AU 250 VAC
PWC-C7CN-2B-183 – CN 250 VAC
PWC-C7EU-2B-183 – EU 250 VAC
PWC-C7JP-2B-183 – JP 125 VAC
PWC-C7UK-2B-183 – UK 250 VAC
PWC-C7US-2B-183 – US 125 VAC
CBL-PJ21NOPEN-BK-30 Locking – –
CBL-PJTB-10 Non-locking – –
©Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Oct 28, 2021.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of